

## BA20241881099

For Office Use Only

-



## STATE OF CALIFORNIA Office of the Secretary of State STATEMENT OF INFORMATION CORPORATION California Secretary of State 1500 11th Street Sacramento, California 95814

(916) 657-5448

-F	FIL	_E	D

File No.: BA20241881099 Date Filed: 10/23/2024

Entity Details							
Corporation Name			C	ONN	IECT COFFEE		
Entity No.			64	4335	24		
Formed In			C	ALIF	ORNIA		
Street Address of Principal Offic	ce of Corpora	tion					
Principal Address					W. RIGGIN AVE.		
			V	ISAL	IA, CA 93291		
Mailing Address of Corporation							
Mailing Address				924 \ TE. I	W. CALDWELL AVE.		
					IA, CA 93277		
Attention					EPEREZ		
Street Address of California Off	ice of Corpor	ation					
Street Address of California On	•		39	924 \	W. CALDWELL AVE.		
			S	TE. I	В		
			V	ISAL	.IA, CA 93277		
Officers							
Officer Name		Officer Address			Po	sition(s)	
+ EDDIE PEREZ	3924 V	V. CALDWELL AVE.		Chie	ef Executive Officer, Ch	ief Financial Officer	
	STE. B						
	VISALI	IA, CA 93277					
+ SUSIE PEREZ		V. CALDWELL AVE.		Seci	retary		
	STE. B	3 IA, CA 93277					
	VIOAL	IX, 0/ 00211					
Additional Officers							
Officer Name	1	Officer Address			Position	Stated Position	
			Ente		103/0011		
		None	Ente	erea			
Directors							
	Director N	ame				r Address	
+ EDDIE PEREZ					N. CALDWELL AVE.		
				TE. E ISAI	3 IA, CA 93277		
+ SUSIE PEREZ				924 V TE. E	W. CALDWELL AVE.		
					IA, CA 93277		
The number of vacancie	es on Boar	rd of Directors is: 0					
Agent for Service of Process							
Agent Name			EI	DDIE	E PEREZ		
Agent Address					W CALDWELL AVE		

STE B

VISALIA, CA 93277

B3140
-1176
10/
23
/2024
12:22
ΡM
Received
рλ
California
Secretary
0 fi
State

Type of Business	
Type of Business	COFFEE SHOP
Email Notifications	
Opt-in Email Notifications	No, I do NOT want to receive entity notifications via email. I prefer notifications by USPS mail.
No Officer or Director of this Corporation	n has an outstanding final judgment issued by the Division of Labor Standards
•	no appeal therefrom is pending, for the violation of any wage order or
Enforcement or a court of law, for which	
Enforcement or a court of law, for which provision of the Labor Code.	
Enforcement or a court of law, for which provision of the Labor Code.	no appeal therefrom is pending, for the violation of any wage order or